

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Talbot to Reengrossed House Bill No. 247 by Representative Green

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 4, line 27, change "Subparagraphs" to "Subparagraph"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 8, line 17, after "is not" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof

5 "~~authorized, accredited, or certified~~ or does not hold a certificate of authority to"